LR ST SR

e

UNOFFICIAL CQRY.os

S ]

EMBASSY PLAZA

After recording return to: PiLepaind ds
Cowpiar Peomess
Michael P. Sorenson, Esq.
R i )‘qv::ug._q ) P‘L‘Ki‘\uﬂs

Berkeley Federal Bank & Trust FSB
The Forum, Suite 531

' L LSEN (VYRR WEE 2
1675 5?5"’ Beac: LFakesj:;{d- VZ} . DEPT-01 RECORDING
West Palm Beach, FL 3340; 10012 TRAN 7892 11/3079%

ft’y A 003 - e

$29.00
11:54000

A0 1 CGE *—-P5-B2B60S

ASSIGNMENT OF NOTE, MORTGAGE, COOK COUNTY RECORDER
ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS AND LOAN POCUMENTS
/dol- 788453z 13

Fir and in consideration of the sum of one dollar ($1.00) and other good and
valuable consideraiion; the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Internationale Nederlanden
(U.S)) Capital Corporziicn, a Delaware corporation ("Assignor”}), dees hereby, through its duly
appointed and suthorized officers and/or represeniatives, bargain, sell, give, grant, convey,
transfer, set over and assign, Wi THOUT RECOURSE, to Berkeley Federal Bank & Trust FSB,
its successors and assigns, all of Avsignor's rights, utle and jnterest in, to and under (a) that
certain loan (the "Loan") avidenced znd secured by the following instruments and documents, as
such Loan has been modified, assigred znd transferred to Assignor, and (b) the following
instruments and documents, as such instrurients and documents have been modified. assigned and
transferred to Assignor:

ns

() those certain documents evidencing the Loan {collectively, the "Notes"j more
particutarly described on Exhibit A altazbed hereto and made a part hereof,

(i)  those certain recorded morigage documents seZuring the Notes and the Loan more
particularly described on Exhibit B attached heirie-and made a part hereof,

{ni)  those certain recorded assignment of rents and leases documents securing the
Notes and the Loan more particularly described on Exhibi; C attached hereto and
made a part hereof, and

(iv)  alf of Assignor's "Loan Documents”. For the purposes hereof, "Losn -Documents”
shall mean all documents, excluding the "Excluded Documents” (as aefinid in that
certain Loan Sale Agreement dated October 27, 1995 by and between Assignor
and Assignee) in the possession of Assignor pertaining to the Loan, including but
not limited to, loan agreements, guaranties, security agreements, financing
statements, affidavits and certificates, environmental indemnities, general credit
information, credit records of Borrower, payment histories, signed loan
applications, appraisals, property insurance policies, certificates of mortgage
insurers, title insurace policies, escrow accounts, contructs, atrorneys opinions and
other documents executed in favor of the original lender or Assignor in connection

with the Loan.
-~ '_"I-\ @‘\

P
Q.:/“"

e
;".'\‘i‘d;’“t

I
g

a6

INSR

O

SO




UNOFFICIAL COPY




"UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, said Assignor has caused this Assignment o be
executed on this ____ day of November, 1995,

ASSIGNOR:

INTERNATIONALE NEDERLANDEN
(U.S.) CAPIiTAL CORPORATION,
a Delaware corporation

(7
By: /’Q!&! ) =
Name: Bys J-Myso
Title:)icg Prg s oent”

f

Acknowledgement

State of New York )
County of New York }

This instrument was acknowiedgid before me this QQ“"day of November, 1995 by

Afiyicr s as the [ oo £ i/ of Internationale Nederlanden {U.S)) Capital
Corporation, a Delaware corporation, on behzif of said corporation.

e -

T LXK I

- Notary Public

(Affix Notary Sirir)

N O BANYHA LY
A7 BUBLIC. Sian of Mow York
A THLIRO 138D
- \ Sl e AN U Qouriy
2_, N s’ D

v s dugust 1, 199,
O7-0/- r0/-00F
O7-¢f-ref- 007
O/ re /o7 03
07 (v sel oY

56

mogared AT The Notweni o2 ﬂf--

M oeae /)/J—J’V -/\-IO.:.I 1. A il L).‘Z N ML EL) 30
Sb}w‘vw @LLQ-E', .Z:_( fe o ‘l}

SR ISFASH

<




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Notes
The Notes are as follows:

() that certain Amended and Restated Promissory Note in the original
principal amount of $16,400,000.00 dated December 22, 1988 and restated as of June 1,
1993 in the amount of $13,200,000 00 from American National Bank and Trust Company
of Chicago, as Trustee under that certain Land Trust Agreement dated December 15, 1988
ang known as Trust Number 107177-00 (“Trustee") to Heller Real Estate Loan, Inc,
("HREZL™), and

(tty” ~_chat certan Promissory Note in the original principal amount of
$10,141,615.02 duted June ), 1993 from Trustee to HREL.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit B
Recorded Mortgzage Documents

MORTGAGE, SECURITY AGREEMENT AND ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS in
the original principal amcunt of $16,400,000.00 dated as of December 22, 1988 from American
National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under that certain Land Trust
Agreement dated December 15, 1988 and known as Trust Number 107177-00 ("Trustee”) to
Heller Financial, Inc. ("Helier"} and recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds, Cook
County, Illinois ("Recorder's Cffice”) on December 28, 1983 as Document Number 88596306,
which meiigage was thereafler assigned by that certain ASSIGNMENT OF LOAN
DOCUMENTS. dated May 8, 1991 from Heiler to Heller Reai Estate Loan, Inc. ("HREL") and
recorded in the Recorder's Office on May 11, 1992 as Document Number $2320950; which
mortgage was thersefter modified by that certain MODIFICATION AGREEMENT dated as of
August 15, 1991 by-snd_among Trustee, 55 Equities Limited Partnership ("$§ Equities”) and
Heller and recorded ir’ the Recorder's Office on September 9, 1991 as Document Number
91464229, which mortgage was thereafter further modified and spread by that certain
MORTGAGE SPREADER AGREEMENT dated as of March 18, 1993 by and ameng Trustee,
55 Equities and Heller and recorded in the Recorder's Office on March 24, 1993 as Document
Number 93219113, and re-recorded 1a the Recorder's Office (to substitute HREL for Heller) on
August 10, 1993 as Document Numtier’ ©3628036, which mortgage was thereafter further
modified by that certain unrecorded SECGr D MODIFICATION AGREEMENT dated as of June
1, 1993 by end among Trustee, 55 Equities and HREL; which mortgage was thereafter amended
by that certain SECOND AMENDMENT TO MOKTGAGE, SECURITY AGREEMENT AND
ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS AND SI:COND AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNMENT
OF LEASES AND RENTS dated as of June 1, 1993 by and between Trustee and HREL and
recorded in the Recorder's Office on August 10, 1993 as PPgcument Number 93628037,

SN=6

SO9N




' UFICIL OY




R it NS O

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit C
Recorded Assignments of Rents and Leases

ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS dated as of December 22, 1988 from Trustee to
Helfer and recorded in the Recorder's Office on December 28, 1983 as Document Number
88596807, which assignment of leases and rents was thereafter assigned by that certain
ASSIGNMENT OF LOAN DOCUMENTS dated May &, 1991 from Heller to HREL and
racorded in the Recorder's Office on May 1, 1992 as Document Number 92320950; which
assignment of leases and rents was thereafter modified by that certain MODIFICATION
AGREEMENT dated as of August 15, 1991 by and among Trustee, 55 Equities and Heller and
recorded in %2 Recorder's Office on September 9, 1991 as Document Number 91464229, which
assignment ¢f leases and rents was thereafter further modified by that certain MORTGAGE
SPREADER AGP.EEMENT dated as of March 18, 1993 by and among Trustee, 55 Equities and
Heller and recorded i~ the Recorder's Office on March 24, 1993 as Document Mumber 93219113,
and re-recorded in the Recorder's Office (to substitute HREL for Heller) on August 10, 1993 as
Document Number 93628035; which assignment of leases and rents was thereafter further
modified by that certain unreczrded SECOND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT dated as of June
1, 1993 by and among Trustee, 5 Equities and HREL; which assignment of leases and rents was
thereafter amended by that certain’ SECOND AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE, SECURITY
ACREEMENT AND ASSIGNMENT ~OF LEASES AND RENTS AND SECOND
AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS dated as of June 1, 1993 by and
between Trustee and HREL and recorded in ‘he Recorder's Office on August 10, 1993 as
Document Number 93628037

J

L
A
T
Y
X
[
o
o




'UNOFFICIAL COPY "




